
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 136539 Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Them Skytteforening 200/06 199/09 399/15

2 139962 Nicklas Winther Them Skytteforening 199/07 197/09 396/16

3 144044 Frederikke Kronborg Ivers.. Them Skytteforening 199/08 197/07 396/15

4 139961 Naja Winther Them Skytteforening 198/09 197/10 395/19

5 145649 Stella Marianne Murphy Them Skytteforening 195/07 199/09 394/16

6 140863 Ida Rothenberg Qvist Them Skytteforening 192/07 199/09 391/16

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 135086 Signe Rasmussen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 197/06 198/06 395/12

2 136046 Julie Marie Roldskov Døss.. Them Skytteforening 194/06 196/08 390/14

3 128940 Frederik Brandt Sørensen Them Skytteforening 193/07 193/02 386/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 145833 Rasmus Ry Andersen Them Skytteforening 192/07 193/03 385/10

2 145679 Mikkel Dynesen Them Skytteforening 185/03 189/04 374/07

3 147019 Sinna Lykke Knudstrup Skyttekreds 186/01 183/02 369/03

4 145678 Andreas Dynesen Them Skytteforening 182/01 185/01 367/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 145016 Johanne Skov Lorenzen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 198/09 199/08 397/17

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 140860 Thor Rytter Larsen Them Skytteforening 199/09 200/05 399/14

2 145832 Malou Frid Knudsen Them Skytteforening 195/04 197/06 392/10

3 137163 Mikkel Elkjær Them Skytteforening 195/00 191/04 386/04

4 139963 Noah Winther Them Skytteforening 186/00 185/03 371/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 186/00 187/03 373/03

2 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 178/00 186/02 364/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 19007 Mikael Mühlenfeldt Hannib.. Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 171/00 162/02 333/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 21417 Morten Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 199/09 199/10 398/19

2 115252 Heinrich sloth Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 199/08 198/09 397/17

3 22128 Claus Pors Jensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 195/05 192/03 387/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 100697 Tanja Hyldig Jensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/08 199/08 395/16

2 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 198/07 196/08 394/15

3 142805 Michael Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 193/08 194/03 387/11
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4 22414 Lise Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 190/06 192/06 382/12

5 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 189/02 189/04 378/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 196/05 195/08 391/13

2 141017 Helle Andresen Them Skytteforening 195/02 193/06 388/08

3 146502 Kasper Knudsen Them Skytteforening 195/05 192/03 387/08

4 144043 Karin Kronborg Andersen Them Skytteforening 190/01 195/05 385/06

5 145647 AneBirgitte Murphy Them Skytteforening 191/02 191/04 382/06

6 145648 Irvin Murphy Them Skytteforening 189/04 184/00 373/04

7 134750 Henrik Rasmussen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 188/02 184/00 372/02

8 135420 Helle Brandt Sørensen Them Skytteforening 183/01 186/00 369/01

9 90819 Anita Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 184/04 184/01 368/05

10 140711 Benny flensborg Jensen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 176/00 177/00 353/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 20861 Vagn Åge Jørgensen Honum & Omegns 195/07 199/09 394/16

2 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 194/03 193/03 387/06

3 19714 Inger Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 191/02 194/04 385/06

4 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 192/03 193/05 385/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 21497 Thorvald Ellehede Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 188/02 189/03 377/05

2 22253 Regner Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 190/03 187/03 377/06

3 21443 Jørgen Olesen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 187/01 189/03 376/04

4 22032 Preben Juhl Jensen Knudstrup Skyttekreds 179/01 180/00 359/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 22135 Børge Mønster Kjellerup Skytteforening 176/01 168/01 344/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 142804 Lone Mette Sloth Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 194/06 197/04 391/10

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 136539 Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Them Skytteforening 200/06

2 144044 Frederikke Kronborg Ivers.. Them Skytteforening 199/08

3 139962 Nicklas Winther Them Skytteforening 199/07

4 139961 Naja Winther Them Skytteforening 198/09

5 145649 Stella Marianne Murphy Them Skytteforening 195/07

6 140863 Ida Rothenberg Qvist Them Skytteforening 192/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 135086 Signe Rasmussen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 197/06

2 136046 Julie Marie Roldskov Døss.. Them Skytteforening 194/06
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3 128940 Frederik Brandt Sørensen Them Skytteforening 193/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 145833 Rasmus Ry Andersen Them Skytteforening 192/07

2 147019 Sinna Lykke Knudstrup Skyttekreds 186/01

3 145679 Mikkel Dynesen Them Skytteforening 185/03

4 145678 Andreas Dynesen Them Skytteforening 182/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 145016 Johanne Skov Lorenzen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 198/09

2 131379 Andreas Rytter Bengtsson Them Skytteforening 198/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 140860 Thor Rytter Larsen Them Skytteforening 199/09

2 145832 Malou Frid Knudsen Them Skytteforening 195/04

3 137163 Mikkel Elkjær Them Skytteforening 195/00

4 139963 Noah Winther Them Skytteforening 186/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 186/00

2 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 178/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 133889 Steffen Rytter Bengtsson Them Skytteforening 178/01

2 19007 Mikael Mühlenfeldt Hannib.. Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 171/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 21417 Morten Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 199/09

2 115252 Heinrich sloth Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 199/08

3 22128 Claus Pors Jensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 195/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 198/07

2 100697 Tanja Hyldig Jensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/08

3 142805 Michael Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 193/08

4 22414 Lise Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 190/06

5 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 189/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 196/05

2 146502 Kasper Knudsen Them Skytteforening 195/05

3 141017 Helle Andresen Them Skytteforening 195/02

4 145647 AneBirgitte Murphy Them Skytteforening 191/02

5 144043 Karin Kronborg Andersen Them Skytteforening 190/01
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6 145648 Irvin Murphy Them Skytteforening 189/04

7 134750 Henrik Rasmussen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 188/02

8 90819 Anita Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 184/04

9 135420 Helle Brandt Sørensen Them Skytteforening 183/01

10 139964 Henning Winther Them Skytteforening 181/01

11 140711 Benny flensborg Jensen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 176/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 20861 Vagn Åge Jørgensen Honum & Omegns 195/07

2 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 194/03

3 21856 Lauge Clausen Them Skytteforening 193/05

4 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 192/03

5 19714 Inger Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 191/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 22253 Regner Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 190/03

2 21497 Thorvald Ellehede Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 188/02

3 21443 Jørgen Olesen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 187/01

4 146342 Mikael Nordstrøm Them Skytteforening 183/02

5 22032 Preben Juhl Jensen Knudstrup Skyttekreds 179/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 22135 Børge Mønster Kjellerup Skytteforening 176/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 142804 Lone Mette Sloth Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 194/06
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